
2018 Summer Schedule 

revised 25 June 2018 

 

Mon, June 4 

3:30 Neil 

4:30 Audrey 

5:30 Rosemary 

6:30 John

Tue, June 5 

 

5 Michael 

 

Wed, June 6 

 

6 Linnea 

 

Thu, June 7 

3:30 Allie 

4:30  

5:30 Kiran 

6:30 Arush 

7:30 Wendy 
 

Mon, June 11 

3:30 Neil 

4:30  

no lessons after 5:30 

Tue, June 12 

4 Zachary 

5 Michael 

6 Linnea 

Wed, June 13 

4  

no lessons after 5 

 

Thu, June 14 

11 John 

4:30 Sylvia 

5:30 Cally 

6:30 Christian 

7:30 Rosemary
 

Mon, June 18 

 

5:30 Cally 

6:30  

7:30 Wendy

Tue, June 19 

 

5 Michael 

6 Linnea 

Wed, June 20 

 

6 Qin 

7 Tommy

Thu, June 21 

2:30 Christian 

4:30 Sylvia 

5:30 Kiran 

6:30 Arush 

7:30 John 
 

Mon, June 25 

2:30 Neil 

5:30 Cally

Tue, June 26 

no lessons

Wed, June 27 

no lessons

Thu, June 28 

no lessons

 

Mon, July 2 

no lessons 

Tue, July 3 

 

6 Linnea 

Wed, July 4 

no lessons

Thu, July 5 

2:30 Christian 

3:30 Ariana 

4:30 Sylvia 

5:30 Kiran 

6:30 Arush 

7:30 Rosemary 
 

Mon, July 9 

4:30 Neil 

5:30 Cally 

Tue, July 10 

 

5 Michael 

6 Linnea 

7 Wendy 

Wed, July 11 

3 Christian 

4  

5 Zachary 

6 Qin 

7 Tommy 

Thu, July 12 

1:30 Allie 

2:30  

3:30 Ariana 

4:30 Sylvia 

5:30 Kiran 

6:30 Arush 

7:30 Rosemary 
 

Mon, July 16 

no lessons

Tue, July 17 

 

5 Michael 

6 Linnea 

7 Allie 

Wed, July 18 

3 Christian 

4  

5 Zachary 

6 Cally 

Thu, July 19 

 

3:30 Ariana 

4:30 Sylvia 

5:30 Kiran 

6:30 Arush 

7:30 Rosemary 
 

  



2018 Summer Schedule (p. 2)
 

Mon, July 23 Tue, July 24 

 

5 Michael 

6 Linnea 

Wed, July 25 

3 Christian 

4  

5 Zachary 

6 Qin 

7 Tommy 

Thu, July 26 

3:30  

4:30 Sylvia 

5:30 Michael (MU) 

 

7:30 Rosemary 

 

Mon, July 30 

5:30 Cally 

Tue, July 31 

 

6:30 John 

7:30 Allie

Wed, August 1 

3 Christian 

4  

5 Zachary 

6 Qin 

7 Tommy

Thu, August 2 

3:30 Ariana 

4:30 Sylvia 

 

6:30 Arush 

7:30 Rosemary 
 

Mon, August 6 

5:30 Cally 

Tue, August 7 

 

6:30 John  

7:30 Allie

Wed, August 8 

3 Christian 

4  

5 Zachary 

6 

Thu, August 9 

3:30 Ariana 

4:30 Sylvia 

5:30 Kiran 

6:30 Arush 

7:30 Rosemary 
 

Mon, August 13 Tue, August 14 

 

5 Michael 

6 Linnea 

7 John 

8 Wendy

Wed, August 15 

3 Christian 

4 Neil 

5 Zachary 

6  

7 Allie 

Thu, August 16 

3:30 Ariana 

4:30 Sylvia 

5:30 Kiran 

6:30 Michael (MU) 

7:30 Rosemary 
 

Mon, August 20 

5:30 Cally 

Tue, August 21 

 

5 Michael 

6 Linnea 

Wed, August 22 

 

5 Zachary 

6  

Thu, August 23 

3:30 Ariana 

4:30 Michael (MU)  

5:30 Kiran 

6:30 Arush 

7:30 Rosemary 
 

Mon, August 27 

5:30 Cally 

Tue, August 28 

 

5 Michael 

6 Linnea 

7 Wendy

Wed, August 29 

3 Christian 

4 Neil 

5 

6 Qin 

Thu, August 30 

3:30 Ariana 

4:30  

5:30 Kiran 
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	5 Michael
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	5 Michael
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	5 Michael
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